PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO (PBC)
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE
AMENDMENT NO. 1
W

Project Name: Project Closeout Support Services ' Date: March 13, 2007 (Board Approval)
Project Location: Not Applicable Project Number:
Owner Agency: Public Building Commission of Chicago Agreement PS Number: PS1044-

SIS ’, SO — (] DLIRIITENE FeH LW
Owner Agency Signature, Title & Date
Project Services: Consultant Manager: Kevin Holt, Director of Schools
' Program

This change, when signed by the Consultant, approved by the Board, and duly executed by the PBC, constitutes
Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement referenced above. Al other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Consultant Name: Ardmaore Associates, LLC W v :

Phone Number: (312) 795-1400 { T vateces Corsedoad O376) 07
Contact Name: Cheryl T. Thomas Consultant Signature, Title & Date

County of Cook. Subscribed and sworn 1o before me

State oLZZ __ (Seal of Notary) this /& dayof _MaRCsl , 200_7-

Notary Pubi FOML . ; My commission expires _ o QO 172

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE:

The Consultant will provide services beyond the original Completion Date of Services. The Completion Date of Services is
extended to March 31, 2007.

COMPENSATION
The Consultant’s fee is increased by $22,858.50.
Budget Code: .
FEE INCREASE: $22.858.50
X The circumstances necessitating this change were not reasonably foreseeable when the Agreement was signed, or

1.
2. The change is germane to the original Agreement as signed, or
3. The change is in the best interest of the PBC and authorized by laws.

X

M@%

rOFFICIAL SEAL"
JANICE M. BUT%R{\
3 Notary Public, Stgte of I.:-mms
My Commission EXpireS

o
e SRR




